
Rang Mannschaft 1-30 FW 31-60 FW Gesamt FW

1. NMS "Europa" Wr. Neustadt 895 4 872 3 1767 7

2. MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen 879 6 884 6 1763 12

3. IBMS   Wels 759 13 803 13 1562 26

4. NMS Horitschon 764 7 794 10 1558 17
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Bahn FAMILIENNAME Vorname 1-30 FW 31-60 FW Gesamt FW Bahn FAMILIENNAME Vorname 1-30 FW 31-60 FW Gesamt FW

1 BÖHLER Fabian 141 0 149 0 290 0 2 PLAVAC Adem 136 1 144 0 280 1

2 GREMEL Marco 168 0 154 1 322 1 3 IBRAIMI Sara 121 2 114 5 235 7

3 PIRINGER Leonie 152 0 161 0 313 0 4 CAVLINA Ana 141 2 152 1 293 3

4 BISCHOF Lena 110 3 110 3 1 REXHEPI Eliza 99 6 128 6 227 12

2 FELLNER Christoph 161 1 132 2 293 3 3 JEVTIC Luka 139 0 145 0 284 0

3 KABICHER Christoph 163 0 144 0 307 0 2 SEVIM Hakan 123 2 120 1 243 3

E1 MMADUEGBUNA Tabea 132 0 132 0 E1 BASKOY Berivan 0 0 0 0

E2 TORAMAN Yaren 0 0 0 0 E2 BEYZA Felek 0 0 0 0

895 4 872 3 1767 7 759 13 803 13 1562 26

Bahn FAMILIENNAME Vorname 1-30 FW 31-60 FW Gesamt FW Bahn FAMILIENNAME Vorname 1-30 FW 31-60 FW Gesamt FW

3 PACARIC Nico 137 0 111 3 248 3 4 AL-SCHEICH Mohamed 158 0 153 0 311 0

4 WIEDEMANN Marie 166 0 155 0 321 0 1 RENGER Luka Torben 140 0 138 5 278 5

1 KRUG Elissa 95 0 119 0 214 0 2 ABDURZAKOF Kerim 138 5 138 5

2 MÜLLNER Patricia 112 0 126 5 238 5 3 ACAR Burak 141 1 133 1 274 2

4 GRÖTSCHL Lena 93 7 114 2 207 9 1 ABUKAR Ali 157 0 165 0 322 0

1 BRUNA Loreen 161 0 169 0 330 0 4 SAFI Abas 145 0 160 0 305 0

E1 KOREJCIK Tobias 0 0 0 0 E1 AIVAZOV Alim 135 0 135 0

E2 0 0 0 0 0 0 E2 RINGHOFER Jana 0 0 0 0

764 7 794 10 1558 17 879 6 884 6 1763 12
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NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt
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IBMS  Wels

MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen



Pl. m   w FAMILIENNAME Vorname 1-30 FW 31-60 FW Gesamt FW Mannschaft
1 w BRUNA Loreen 161 0 169 0 330 0 NMS Horitschon

2 m ABUKAR Ali 157 0 165 0 322 0 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen

3 m GREMEL Marco 168 0 154 1 322 1 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

4 w WIEDEMANN Marie 166 0 155 0 321 0 NMS Horitschon

5 w PIRINGER Leonie 152 0 161 0 313 0 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

6 m AL-SCHEICH Mohamed 158 0 153 0 311 0 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen

7 m KABICHER Christoph 163 0 144 0 307 0 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

8 m SAFI Abas 145 0 160 0 305 0 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen

9 m FELLNER Christoph 161 1 132 2 293 3 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

10 w CAVLINA Ana 141 2 152 1 293 3 NMS  1  Wels

11 m BÖHLER Fabian 141 0 149 0 290 0 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

12 m JEVTIC Luka 139 0 145 0 284 0 NMS  1  Wels

13 m PLAVAC Adem 136 1 144 0 280 1 NMS  1  Wels

14 m RENGER Luka Torben 140 0 138 5 278 5 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen

15 m ACAR Burak 141 1 133 1 274 2 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen

16 m PACARIC Nico 137 0 111 3 248 3 NMS Horitschon

17 m SEVIM Hakan 123 2 120 1 243 3 NMS  1  Wels

18 w MÜLLNER Patricia 112 0 126 5 238 5 NMS Horitschon

19 w IBRAIMI Sara 121 2 114 5 235 7 NMS  1  Wels

20 w REXHEPI Eliza 99 6 128 6 227 12 NMS  1  Wels

21 w KRUG Elissa 95 0 119 0 214 0 NMS Horitschon

22 w GRÖTSCHL Lena 93 7 114 2 207 9 NMS Horitschon

23 m ABDURZAKOF Kerim 138 5 138 5 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen

24 m AIVAZOV Alim 135 0 135 0 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen

25 w MMADUEGBUNA Tabea 132 0 132 0 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

26 w BISCHOF Lena 110 3 110 3 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

w TORAMAN Yaren 0 0 NMS Europa  Wr. Neustadt

m BASKOY Berivan 0 0 NMS  1  Wels

w BEYZA Felek 0 0 NMS  1  Wels

m KOREJCIK Tobias 0 0 NMS Horitschon

w RINGHOFER Jana 0 0 MMS "Augasse" Neunkirchen
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